
First Name Last Name Organization Email

1 Sally Bailey WWF UK sbailey@wwf.org.uk

2 Eric Bernard WWF US eric.bernard-ac@wanadoo.fr

3 Kenny Black Scottish Association of Marine Science kenny.black@sams.ac.uk

4 Katherine Bostick WWF-US katherine.bostick@wwfus.org

5 Sander Buijs SGS Nederland BV sander.buijs@sgs.com

6 Ian Carr EWOS Group ian.carr@ewos.com

7 Reanne Creyghton North Sea Foundation r.creyghton@noordzee.nl

8 Marius Dalen Bellona marius@bellona.no

9 Elizabeth Dubovsky Trout Unlimited edubovsky@tu.org

10 Sharon Ford DFO Canada fords@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

11 Giuliana Furci Fundacion Terram gfurci@terram.cl

12 Peter Hajipieris Tesco Peter.Hajipieris@uk.tesco.com

13 Nell Halse Cooke Aquaculture, ISFA nhalse@cookeaqua.com

14 Marit Husa Marine Harvest marit.husa@marineharvest.com

15 Peter Hutchinson NASCO hq@nasco.int

16 Rodrigo Infante SalmonChile rinfante@salmonchile.cl

17 Teresa Ish Environmental Defense tish@environmentaldefense.org

18 Fernando Jara consultant fjara@telsur.cl

19 Trygve Berg Lea Skretting Trygve.Berg.Lea@skretting.no

20 Gerry Leape Pew Environment Group gleape@pewtrusts.org

21 Anders Lennartsson IKEA anders.lennartsson@memo.ikea.com

22 George Leonard Ocean Conservancy gleonard@oceanconservancy.org

23 Vidar Lund Genomar AS vidar.lund@gmail.com

24 Mike Mandeno Aquaculture New Zealand mike-mandeno@aquaculture.org.nz

25 Christopher Mann Pew Environment Group cmann@pewtrusts.org

26 Kjell Maroni FHL Kjell.Maroni@fhl.no

27 Amy Mathews Amos Turnstone Consulting amy@turnstone1.com

28 Jack Morales Sustainable Fisheries Partnership jack.morales@sustainablefish.org

29 Paula Moreno WWF-Chile paula.moreno@wwf.cl

30 Alex Obach Skretting ARC alex.obach@skretting.com

31 Corey Peet Monterey Bay Aquarium CPeet@mbayaq.org

32 Dierk Peters WWF-US dierk.peters@wwfus.org

33 Dawn Purchase Marine Conservation Society UK dawn@mcsuk.org

34 Jay Ritchlin David Suzuki Foundation jritchlin@davidsuzuki.org

35 David Robb EWOS Innovation dave.robb@ewos.com

36 Ruth Salmon Canadian Aquaculture Industry Alliance ruth.salmon@aquaculture.ca

37 Jill Schwartz WWF-US jill.schwartz@wwfus.org

38 Jamey Smith New Brunswick Salmon Growers Association j.smith@nbsga.com

39 Doris Soto FAO doris.soto@fao.org

40 Don Staniford Pure Salmon dstaniford@puresalmon.org

41 Meyling Tang journalist meylingtang@yahoo.es

42 Matt Thompson New England Aquarium mthompson@neaq.org

43 Eva Thorstad Norwegian Institute for Nature Research eva.thorstad@nina.no

44 Marcelo Urrutia MultiExport murrutia@multiexportfoods.com

45 Aina Valland FHL aina.valland@fhl.no 

46 Ingrid van Beek CBL/WNF Netherlands ingridvanbeek@yahoo.com

47 Jose Villalon WWF-US jose.villalon@wwfus.org

48 John Volpe U. Victoria jpv@uvic.ca

49 Craig Watson SYSCO Corporation Watson.craig@corp.sysco.com
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